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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

2879413-24
2853864-20
2879421-24
2879077-24
2879325-24
3533053-23
2879304-24
2879307-24
3546620-24
2879359-24
2879357-24
2879351-24
DER-50706-20
2879524-24
2878172-24
2879372-24
2879368-24
2870078-23
2870487-23
2877042-24
2877023-24
2861020-22
DER-56477-21
2877005-24
2870025-23
2864699-22
2861001-22
3546651-24
3109166-24
2858054-21
2841349-18
2864695-22
2879915-24
2870045-23
2879377-24
2878460-24
2877011-24
2878651-24
2864701-22
2870040-23
DER-56487-21
2870074-23
2860984-22
2861005-22
2870474-23
2870032-23
2871565-23
2876043-24
2876097-24
2210153-24
2879555-24
3533066-23
2870470-23
2876000-24

[
i

a
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0

BiactaHb

358.623
360.130
358.623
360.028
360.130
360.130
360.130
360.130
360.130
360.130
360.130
360.130
360.543
358.374
360.493
360.130
360.130
360.543
358.623
360.543
360.543
360.543
360.543
360.543
360.543
360.160
360.543
360.130
337.169
360.160
360.160
360.160
355.782
360.543
360.130
360.142
360.543
358.486
360.160
360.543
360.543
360.543
360.543
360.543
358.623
360.543
360.130
360.585
360.585
360.585
358.374
358.623
358.623
360.585

Mpwnir

09:58:09
09:59:36
09:58:30
10:01:03
10:01:50
10:01:53
10:02:10
10:02:49
10:06:01
10:06:04
10:06:07
10:07:43
10:08:43
10:07:15
10:09:20
10:09:13
10:09:15
10:10:12
10:08:43
10:10:16
10:10:17
10:10:17
10:10:19
10:10:19
10:10:21
10:10:08
10:10:26
10:10:08
09:52:05
10:10:23
10:10:26
10:10:31
10:07:03
10:10:52
10:10:44
10:11:22
10:11:54
10:10:22
10:12:11
10:12:57
10:14:03
10:14:08
10:14:09
10:14:23
10:13:07
10:15:10
10:15:06
10:15:30
10:15:34
10:15:42
10:14:03
10:14:30
10:14:32
10:16:39

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10

Aemuaieka, Big, 13.07.2025 05:25:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:33:09
04:34:36
04:33:30
04:36:03
04:36:50
04:36:53
04:37:10
04:37:49
04:41:01
04:41:04
04:41:07
04:42:43
04:43:44
04:42:16
04:44:20
04:44:13
04:44:15
04:45:13
04:43:43
04:45:17
04:45:18
04:45:18
04:45:20
04:45:20
04:45:22
04:45:06
04:45:27
04:45:08
04:27:05
04:45:21
04:45:24
04:45:29
04:42:03
04:45:53
04:45:44
04:46:23
04:46:55
04:45:23
04:47:09
04:47:58
04:49:04
04:49:09
04:49:10
04:49:24
04:48:07
04:50:11
04:50:06
04:50:30
04:50:34
04:50:42
04:49:04
04:49:30
04:49:32
04:51:39

Kny6u Xopocrtkis, YopTkiB

1312.91
1311.47
1311.23
1304.21
1300.89
1300.66
1299.33
1296.29
1281.53
1281.30
1281.07
1273.82
1270.71
1269.63
1267.85
1267.10
1266.95
1264.10
1264.02
1263.81
1263.73
1263.73
1263.59
1263.59
1263.44
1263.27
1263.07
1263.02
1262.41
1262.17
1261.95
1261.58
1261.41
1261.16
1260.37
1257.55
1256.61
1256.16
1254.26
1252.03
1247.27
1246.91
1246.84
1245.83
1244.71
1242.47
1241.40
1241.26
1240.97
1240.40
1239.76
1238.77
1238.62
1236.36

ban

100.00
99.80
99.61
99.41
99.22
99.02
98.82
98.63
98.43
98.24
98.04
97.84
97.65
9745
97.25
97.06
96.86
96.67
96.47
96.27
96.08
95.88
95.69
95.49
95.29
95.10
94.90
94.71
94.51
94.31
94.12
93.92
93.73
93.53
93.33
93.14
92.94
92.75
92.55
92.35
92.16
91.96
91.76
91.57
91.37
91.18
90.98
90.78
90.59
90.39
90.20
90.00
89.80
89.61

Koed.
(xny6)

2421
4.843
7.264
9.685
12.107
14.528
16.949
19.370
21.792
24.213
26.634
29.056
0.000
31477
33.898
36.320
38.741
0.000
41.162
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
43.584
0.000
46.005
48.426
50.847
53.269
55.690
58.111
0.000
60.533
62.954
0.000
65.375
67.797
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
70.218
0.000
72.639
0.000
0.000
0.000
75.061
77.482
79.903
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.942 1.427
3.883 2.853
5.825 4.280
7.767 5.706
9.709 7.133
11.650 8.559
13.592 9.986
15.534 12.839
17476 14.265
19417 15.692
21.359 17.118
23.301 19.971
25.243 21.398
27.184 22.825
29.126 24.251
31.068 25.678
33.010 27.104
34951 28.531
36.893 29.957
38.835 31.384
40.777 32.810
42.718 34.237
44.660 35.663
46.602 37.090
48.544 38.516
50.485 39.943
52427 41.369
54.369 42.796
56.311 44.223
58.252 45.649
60.194  47.076
62.136  48.502
64.078  49.929
66.019 51.355
67.961 52.782
69.903 54.208
71.845 55.635
73.786 57.061
75.728 64.194
77.670 65.621
79.612 68.474
81.553 69.900
83.495 71.327
85.437 74.180
87.379 75.606
89.320 77.033
91.262 81.312
93.204 82.739
95.146 85.592
97.087 87.019
99.029 88.445
100971  89.872
102913  91.298
104.854  94.151
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Fony6oBop

Kosanbos B.f.
Basepuak A.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
BiryH .M.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Moniwyk O.l.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
Koeanbos B.f.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.B.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

MocaHtok |.b.
Basepuak B.A.
KywHip A.l.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Monentox T.I.
MocaHtok |.b.
BaBepuak B.A.
Boponuak B.B.
MocaHtok |.B.

Ckoteubkuin O..
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Kosanbos B.A.
MocaHtok |.b.
Basepuak B.A.
Bortko B.M.
Botko B.M.
Bontko B.M.
My nbcbkuia I1.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
Kosanbos B.f.
Bovitko B.M.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

2864567-22
2879337-24
2879378-24
2879362-24
2879371-24
2879983-24
2870080-23
2877059-24
2850064-20
2870492-23
2877033-24
2878366-24
2876137-24
1941741-24
2878654-24
2878710-24
2871970-23
2879356-24
2865750-22
2871963-23
4529681-21
1868723-20
2865472-22
1939572-23
2870534-23
2878306-24
2878351-24
2870604-23
2878127-24
2871548-23
2878412-24
2877041-24
2878405-24
2871604-23
2879068-24
2871174-23
2870519-23
2869969-23
2878435-24
2876009-24
2870850-23
2876033-24
2870828-23
2871273-23
2871202-23
DER-56495-21
2876035-24
2870279-23
2871577-23
2879321-24
2878655-24
2870526-23
2870503-23
2850059-20
2871575-23
2871351-23
2871585-23
2878201-24
2870529-23
2870284-23
4529665-21
2871581-23

2871205-23
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360.132
360.130
360.130
360.130
360.130
351.545
360.543
360.543
360.543
358.623
360.543
360.132
359.617
359.617
358.486
360.160
358.374
360.130
360.130
358.374
355.782
337.169
358.277
360.585
358.486
360.132
360.132
351.545
360.493
360.130
360.142
360.543
360.142
360.028
360.028
360.160
358.486
360.142
360.142
360.585
360.585
360.585
360.585
360.132
360.132
360.543
360.585
355.782
360.130
360.130
358.486
358.486
358.486
360.543
360.130
360.142
360.130
358.277
358.486
355.782
355.782
360.130

360.132

10:16:27
10:16:57
10:16:58
10:16:58
10:17:08
10:10:18
10:17:52
10:17:54
10:17:55
10:16:31
10:18:05
10:17:47
10:17:33
10:17:35
10:16:47
10:18:22
10:16:56
10:18:23
10:18:31
10:17:06
10:15:07
10:00:00
10:17:19
10:19:28
10:17:47
10:19:18
10:19:29
10:12:28
10:19:54
10:19:45
10:19:53
10:20:27
10:20:24
10:20:20
10:20:27
10:20:49
10:19:27
10:20:49
10:20:53
10:21:21
10:21:21
10:21:25
10:21:25
10:21:09
10:21:10
10:21:33
10:21:46
10:18:07
10:21:55
10:21:59
10:21:22
10:21:23
10:21:24
10:23:13
10:23:04
10:23:23
10:23:27
10:21:57
10:22:42
10:20:40
10:20:44
10:24:28

10:24:39

04:51:26
04:51:57
04:51:58
04:51:58
04:52:08
04:45:19
04:52:53
04:52:55
04:52:56
04:51:31
04:53:06
04:52:46
04:52:35
04:52:37
04:51:47
04:53:20
04:51:57
04:53:23
04:53:31
04:52:07
04:50:07
04:35:00
04:52:19
04:54:28
04:52:48
04:54:17
04:54:28
04:47:29
04:54:54
04:54:45
04:54:54
04:55:28
04:55:25
04:55:20
04:55:27
04:55:47
04:54:28
04:55:50
04:55:54
04:56:21
04:56:21
04:56:25
04:56:25
04:56:08
04:56:09
04:56:34
04:56:46
04:53:07
04:56:55
04:56:59
04:56:23
04:56:24
04:56:25
04:58:14
04:58:04
04:58:24
04:58:27
04:56:57
04:57:43
04:55:40
04:55:44
04:59:28

04:59:38

1235.73
1233.53
1233.46
1233.46
1232.76
1232.12
1231.01
1230.87
1230.80
1230.20
1230.10
1230.10
1229.11
1228.97
1228.60
1227.82
1227.52
1227.51
1226.95
1226.82
1226.34
1226.07
1225.65
1224.53
1224.34
1223.76
1223.00
1222.84
1222.42
1221.82
1221.24
1220.25
1219.10
1219.06
1218.58
1217.65
1217.41
1217.38
1217.11
1216.75
1216.75
1216.48
1216.48
1216.11
1216.05
1215.72
1215.04
1213.79
1212.90
1212.63
1209.54
1209.47
1209.40
1208.93
1208.22
1206.91
1206.67
1206.52
1204.12
1203.32
1203.05
1202.57

1201.91

89.41
89.22
89.02
88.82
88.63
88.43
88.24
88.04
87.84
87.65
87.45
87.25
87.06
86.86
86.67
86.47
86.27
86.08
85.88
85.69
85.49
85.29
85.10
84.90
84.71
84.51
84.31
84.12
83.92
83.73
83.53
83.33
83.14
82.94
82.75
82.55
8235
82.16
81.96
81.76
81.57
81.37
81.18
80.98
80.78
80.59
80.39
80.20
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

82.324
84.746
87.167
89.588
92.010
94.431
0.000
0.000
0.000
96.852
0.000
99.274
0.000
0.000
101.695
104.116
106.538
108.959
111.380
113.801
116.223
118.644
121.065
0.000
123.487
125.908
128.329
130.751
133.172
135.593
138.015
0.000
140.436
142.857
145.278
147.700
150.121
152.542
154.964
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
157.385
159.806
0.000
0.000
162.228
164.649
167.070
169.492
171.913
174.334
0.000
176.755
179.177
181.598
184.019
186.441
188.862
191.283
193.705

196.126

106.796
108.738
110.680
112.621
114.563
116.505
118.447
120.388
122.330
124.272
126.214
128.155
130.097
132.039
133.981
135.922
137.864
139.806
141.748
143.689
145.631
147.573
149.515
151.456
153.398
155.340
157.282
159.223
161.165
163.107
165.049
166.990
168.932
170.874
172.816
174.757
176.699
178.641
180.583
182.524
184.466
186.408
188.350
190.291
192.233
194.175
196.117
198.058
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

95.578
97.004
98.431
99.857
101.284
106.990
111.270
112.696
114.123
115.549
118.402
119.829
121.255
122.682
124.108
125.535
126.961
128.388
129.815
131.241
135.521
136.947
139.800
141.227
142.653
144.080
145.506
148.359
149.786
151.213
152.639
155.492
156.919
158.345
159.772
161.198
162.625
164.051
165.478
166.904
168.331
169.757
171.184
172.611
174.037
175.464
176.890
178.317
179.743
181.170
185.449
186.876
188.302
189.729
194.009
198.288
199.715
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Muwwk .M.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.

Babii |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.

Muwwk .M.
LLnnitko B.B.
LLnnitko B.B.

Cxoteubkuii O.M. 2
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Mynbcbkmin M.I.

Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.f.
My nbcbkmit T1.B.
Monentox T.I. 2
KywHip Al
Cycna M.B.
BowTko B.M.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.

Mwwk .M.

Mwwk .M.

babin |.B.
Moniwyk O.1.
Basepuak B.fl.
BopoHuak B.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
BopoHuak B.B.

biryH [LM.

BiryH .M.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.
BopoHuak B.B.
BopoHruak B.B.
BowTko B.M.
Bowtko B.M.
Bowtko B.M.
BowTko B.M.

Muwwk .M.

Mwwk .M.
MocaHtok |.b.

Bontko B.M.
Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.f.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
Ckorteupkuin O.I.
MocaHtok |.b.
BaBepuak B.A.
Boporuak B.B.
BaBepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
[Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
BaBepuak B.A.

Muwwk [.M.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopocrkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



2870587-23
2870053-23
2878423-24
2870257-23
2841357-18
2865708-22
2879342-24
DER-56475-21
2879076-24
2878232-24
2879503-24
2879385-24
2875645-24
2870658-23
2865668-22
2878165-24
DER-50723-20
2879943-24
2878666-24
2865533-22
2853721-20
2877045-24
3546652-24
2870082-23
2879960-24
2879909-24
2871807-23
2879411-24
2870875-23
2879338-24
2878253-24
2879553-24
2845174-19
2879828-24
2870038-23
2871159-23
2830123-17
2879934-24
3109138-24
2879938-24
2877863-24
2870277-23
2259976-23
2878228-24
2857848-21
2879620-24
2869302-23
2877355-24
2869295-23
2871158-23
2879971-24
2871625-23
2876982-24
2879532-24
2871969-23
2878679-24
3533063-23
2871814-23
2841546-18
2879812-24
00347-20

2861017-22
2875638-24
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358.486
360.543
360.142
355.782
360.160
358.623
360.130
360.543
360.028
358.277
358.374
360.130
379.655
371.377
358.374
360.493
360.543
355.782
358.486
355.782
360.160
360.543
360.130
360.543
351.545
355.782
381.052
358.623
360.585
360.130
358.277
358.374
360.142
381.052
360.543
360.160
358.486
355.782
337.169
355.782
361.646
355.782
361.646
358.277
360.160
371.377
355.988
355.988
355.988
360.160
351.545
360.028
360.543
358.374
358.374
358.486
358.623
381.052
337.169
381.052
381.052

360.543
379.655

10:23:19
10:25:02
10:24:43
10:21:13
10:25:05
10:23:53
10:25:39
10:26:05
10:25:53
10:24:28
10:24:38
10:26:25
10:42:57
10:36:03
10:25:13
10:27:11
10:27:19
10:23:21
10:25:43
10:23:42
10:27:26
10:27:52
10:27:33
10:28:03
10:20:34
10:24:13
10:45:31
10:26:42
10:28:24
10:28:07
10:26:52
10:26:59
10:28:29
10:46:30
10:29:18
10:29:02
10:27:56
10:25:58
10:10:16
10:26:09
10:31:16
10:26:23
10:31:23
10:28:35
10:30:21
10:39:50
10:26:48
10:26:57
10:27:06
10:30:44
10:23:29
10:31:07
10:31:34
10:29:59
10:30:05
10:30:24
10:30:39
10:50:24
10:13:04
10:50:57
10:51:09

10:34:04
10:51:55

04:58:20
05:00:03
04:59:44
04:56:13
05:00:03
04:58:53
05:00:39
05:01:06
05:00:53
04:59:28
04:59:39
05:01:25
05:17:57
05:11:03
05:00:14
05:02:11
05:02:20
04:58:21
05:00:44
04:58:42
05:02:24
05:02:53
05:02:33
05:03:04
04:55:35
04:59:13
05:20:31
05:01:42
05:03:24
05:03:07
05:01:52
05:02:00
05:03:30
05:21:30
05:04:19
05:04:00
05:02:57
05:00:58
04:45:16
05:01:09
05:06:17
05:01:23
05:06:24
05:03:35
05:05:19
05:14:50
05:01:49
05:01:58
05:02:07
05:05:42
04:58:30
05:06:07
05:06:35
05:05:00
05:05:06
05:05:25
05:05:39
05:25:24
04:48:04
05:25:57
05:26:09

05:09:05
05:26:55

1201.63
1201.61
1201.54
1201.09
1200.33
1199.88
1197.84
1197.42
1196.57
1196.38
1195.98
1194.79
1194.07
1193.95
1193.65
1192.96
1192.54
1192.50
1192.04
1191.10
1191.00
1190.37
1190.32
1189.65
1189.33
1189.04
1188.87
1188.67
1188.48
1188.09
1186.87
1186.67
1186.63
1185.23
1184.76
1184.74
1183.32
1182.13
1181.94
1181.41
1180.75
1180.49
1180.31
1180.16
1179.63
1179.60
1179.48
1178.90
1178.31
1178.15
1177.71
1176.11
1176.00
1175.00
1174.61
1173.76
1173.31
1171.03
1170.46
1169.05
1168.33

1166.49
1161.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

198.547
0.000
200.969
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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Ckoteupkuia O.11.
MocaHtok |.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Monentox T.I.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Kosanbos B.fl.
BaBepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.B.

BiryH .M.
Cycna M.B.
Mynbcbkmia T1.B.
BaBepuak B.A.
Mcapyk B.B.
BoxoHko I.I1.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Moniwwyk O.l.
MocaHtok |.b.
Monentox T.I.

Ckorteubkuii O..
Monentox T.I.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
MocaHtok |.b.
Baeepuak B.f.
MocaHtok |.Bb.

Babii I.B.
Monentox T.I.
Metpwk |.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
BowTko B.M.
Basepuak B.fl.
Cycna M.B.
My nbcbkmit I1.B.
BopoHruax B.B.
Metpwik |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Monentox T.I.

KywHip Al
Monentox T.I.
Yypa M.C.
Monentox T.I.
Yypa M.C.
Cycna M.B
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
BoxoHrko I.I1.
Jinnoswi B.IM.
Jivnoswin B.IM.
Jlnnoswin B.IM.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Babiri |.B.
BiryH .M.
MocaHtok |.b.
Mynbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.

Ckoteupbkuin O.11.

Kosanbos B.A.
Metpuk |.B.
KywwHip Al
Metpuk |.B.
Metpuk |.B.

MocaHtok |.B.
Mcapyk B.B.

XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB

Yoprkis
XopocTkiB



2875636-24 1 379.655 10:52:04 05:27:04  1160.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mcapyx B.B. XopocTkis
2876089-24 1 360.585 10:35:53 05:10:53 1159.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2870079-23 1 360.543 10:36:46 05:11:47  1156.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 9 Mocantok |.b. Yoprkis
2875725-24 0 379.655 10:54:51 05:29:51 1150.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mcapyx B.B. XopocTkis
2875671-24 1 379.655 10:54:56 05:29:56  1150.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mcapyx B.B. XopocTkis
2870055-23 0 360.543 10:38:21 05:13:22  1150.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 MocaHtok |.b. Yoprtkis
2877048-24 0 360.543 10:38:49 05:13:50 1148.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2876070-24 1 360.585 10:39:12 05:14:12  1147.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
1941727-24 0 359.617 10:38:46 05:13:48  1146.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLnnitko B.B. Yoprkis
2876068-24 1 360.585 10:43:04 05:18:04 1133.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2876031-24 0 360.585 10:43:05 05:18:05 1133.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bowitko B.M. Yoprkis
2870833-23 1 360.585 10:43:10 05:18:10  1133.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2876670-24 0 361.646 10:44:22  05:19:23 1132.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Yypa M.C. Yoprtkis
DER-50518-20 0 360.585 10:43:51 05:18:51 1130.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2876106-24 0 359.617 10:43:28 05:18:30  1129.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLnnitko B.B. Yoprkis

11.12.2025 17:47:33



